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Nombre(s)

BRAULIO FRANCISCO
ALEJANDRO

MA. DEL ROSARIO
NICOLAS

HUGO

KARINA

MIGUEL

J. ISABEL

EMILIA
MARGARITA
FERNANDO

J. JESUS

Y
Tlajomulco

CAMPARNA MUNICIPAL DE SALUD INTEGRAL DEL EQUINO , JUNIO, 2023.

Primer

apellido

MATEO
AGUILAR
ACEVES
ALVAREZ
REGALADO
REYES
REGALADO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
BERNAL
RIVAS
LOPEZ

Segundo

. Denominacion social
apellido

MENDOZA LA CALERA
ORTIZ EL CAPULIN

PEREZ SN JOSE VALLE
MARTINEZ CONCEPCION VALLE
ORTIZ EL MIRADOR

RUBIO EL MIRADOR

ORTIZ EL MIRADOR

RUIZ SAN JOSE VALLE
BERNAL  SAN JOSE VALLE
CAMPOS  SAN JOSE VALLE
LEONEL  LOMAS DE TEJEDA
ESPARZA TLAJOMULCO DE Z

Monto,
recurso,
beneficio o
apoyo (en
dinero o en
especie)
otorgado
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Unidad
territorial

NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA
NO APLICA

Edad (en
Su €aso)

23
45
56
65
23
24
48
49
22
41
46
57

Sexo, en su
caso.
(catélogo)

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO



